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SUPERFICIE E POPOLAZIONE

pELL’ IMPERO AFRICANO FRANCESE
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Totale Kmg.
Totale abitanti

Superficie

Popolazione

in Km, q.
576.000 5.860.000
125.000 2.100.000
600.000 5400,000
195.000 1.230 000
670.000 270 000
1.680.000 2.480.000
300,000 2.980 000
240,000 1.900.000
320.000 1,550,000
110.000 850.000
1,150.000 1 050.000
57.000 700,000
275,000 400.000
240.000 590.000
493.000 610 000
1.248.000 280,000
430.000 3.000.000

8.709.000

31.250.000




